
                                        Hayward Invitational
                              Highway OO Trailhead, Kortelopet Stadium
                                         Hayward, Wisconsin
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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1       658  Gavin Stewart                 11  Ladysmith                     16:55.7  5:27 
      2    1  689  Morgan Martens                11  Northwestern                  18:02.2  5:49 
      3    2  616  Ben Laird                     11  Hayward                       18:14.8  5:53 
      4    3  783  Luke Popp                     12  Spooner                       18:20.5  5:55 
      5    4  621  Evan Mcconnell                11  Hayward                       18:31.4  5:58 
      6    5  387  Dylan Blancarte               10  Ashland                       18:43.0  6:02 
      7    6 4919  Corbin Knight                 12  McKracken (KY)                18:44.0  6:02 
      8       578  Ben Giesregen                  9  Drummond                      18:49.1  6:04 
      9    7  396  Deryck Parduhn                12  Ashland                       18:56.7  6:06 
     10    8  710  Dalton Anderson               11  Shell Lake                    18:58.7  6:07 
     11    9  608  Hael Dums                      9  Hayward                       19:15.0  6:12 
     12       656  Nolan Posewitz                 9  Ladysmith                     19:18.9  6:14 
     13   10  820  Julian Marynik                12  Superior                      19:26.7  6:16 
     14   11  625  Aiden Susedik                 12  Hayward                       19:29.7  6:17 
     15   12  529  Robert Schienebeck            12  Chequamegon                   19:34.2  6:18 
     16   13  477  Preston Eldred                10  Cameron                       19:36.6  6:19 
     17   14  817  Jaden Karren                  12  Superior                      19:37.0  6:19 
     18   15  773  Zach Fleishauer               10  Spooner                       19:46.4  6:22 
     19   16  781  Theo Kohl                      9  Spooner                       19:51.3  6:24 
     20   17  483  Jaden Reed                     9  Cameron                       19:55.0  6:25 
     21   18  609  Austin Ewert                  10  Hayward                       19:57.6  6:26 
     22   19  716  Lucas Jacobson                12  Shell Lake                    20:02.2  6:27 
     23   20  480  Chase Hauck                   11  Cameron                       20:14.1  6:31 
     24   21  606  Seth Becker                   12  Hayward                       20:16.7  6:32 
     25   22  678  Lawson Burkhart               12  Northwestern                  20:18.2  6:33 
     26       579  Cole Giesregen                12  Drummond                      20:19.0  6:33 
     27   23  481  Hayden Hince                  12  Cameron                       20:21.3  6:34 
     28   24  390  Milo Gomez                    10  Ashland                       20:22.0  6:34 
     29   25  525  Jayden Oscar                  11  Chequamegon                   20:26.0  6:35 
     30   26  524  Cooper Michalski              10  Chequamegon                   20:36.8  6:39 
     31   27 4921  Jet Palmer                    11  McKracken (KY)                20:40.5  6:40 
     32   28  618  Christian Larson               9  Hayward                       20:40.9  6:40 
     33   29  680  Hunter Fredrickson            10  Northwestern                  20:47.1  6:42 
     34   30  386  Dylan Anderson                12  Ashland                       20:53.3  6:44 
     35   31  459  Gavin Stanley                 12  Birchwood                     20:54.3  6:44 
     36   32  453  Gunnar Corry                   9  Birchwood                     20:57.9  6:45 
     37       659  Owen Stibak                   10  Ladysmith                     20:59.8  6:46 
     38   33  474  Carter Cherney                11  Cameron                       21:00.5  6:46 
     39   34 5315  Cameron Shelby                10  McKracken (KY)                21:00.5  6:46 
     40   35  679  Oscar Danz                    11  Northwestern                  21:04.2  6:47 
     41   36  478  Channing Erickson              9  Cameron                       21:08.3  6:49 
     42   37 4920  Logan Streckinrider           12  McKracken (KY)                21:15.9  6:51 
     43   38  722  Obediah Weideman              10  Shell Lake                    21:16.3  6:51 
     44   39  721  Spencer Palmer                10  Shell Lake                    21:17.8  6:52 
     45   40  693  Payton Orme                   10  Northwestern                  21:23.8  6:54 
     46   41  719  Nolan Miller                  12  Shell Lake                    21:24.8  6:54 
     47   42  485  Trey Zimmerman                11  Cameron                       21:26.2  6:54 
     48       614  Bradyn Keller                 11  Hayward                       21:26.4  6:55 
     49       476  Rykar Ebert                   11  Cameron                       21:27.0  6:55 
     50   43  785  Levi Thornley                 11  Spooner                       21:37.3  6:58 
     51   44  437  Quintin Bresette              11  Bayfield                      21:44.7  7:00 
     52   45  715  Cullen Jacobson                9  Shell Lake                    21:47.6  7:01 
     53   46  685  Michael Jarman                11  Northwestern                  21:47.8  7:01 
     54   47  699  Cavin Thompson                10  Northwestern                  21:49.9  7:02 
     55   48  393  Sam Marita                     9  Ashland                       21:51.7  7:03 
     56   49  448  Dashon Tourdot                11  Bayfield                      21:52.6  7:03 
     57   50  712  Dylan Christel                 9  Shell Lake                    21:55.8  7:04 
     58       711  Ethan Anderson                 9  Shell Lake                    21:57.8  7:05 
     59   51  439  Remy Cadotte                  11  Bayfield                      21:59.0  7:05 
     60       482  Brett Mikolon                 10  Cameron                       22:00.6  7:06 
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     61   52  829  Robert Wilson                  9  Superior                      22:03.5  7:06 
     62   53  816  Isaiah Jordan                 10  Superior                      22:04.1  7:07 
     63       690  Caden Miller                  10  Northwestern                  22:05.0  7:07 
     64       484  Wenzel Segebrecht             11  Cameron                       22:25.4  7:14 
     65   54  809  Max Carey                     10  Superior                      22:26.3  7:14 
     66       626  Brock Titus                   12  Hayward                       22:30.5  7:15 
     67   55  516  Austin Hoffman                11  Chequamegon                   22:42.8  7:19 
     68       610  Deagan Gasper                 11  Hayward                       22:45.3  7:20 
     69   56  528  Zachery Roberts                9  Chequamegon                   22:52.3  7:22 
     70       473  Conner Carlson                10  Cameron                       22:53.0  7:22 
     71   57  823  Milo Peterson                 10  Superior                      22:54.9  7:23 
     72   58  811  Brendan Farrell               10  Superior                      22:58.1  7:24 
     73   59  394  Ethan Mondry                  10  Ashland                       22:59.0  7:24 
     74   60  776  Reid Hagen                     9  Spooner                       23:01.7  7:25 
     75       632  Thomas Quaderer               12  Lac Courte Oreilles           23:05.3  7:26 
     76   61  397  Ben Snyder                    12  Ashland                       23:12.6  7:29 
     77       681  Liam Gort                      9  Northwestern                  23:14.7  7:29 
     78       611  Eli Geidel                    12  Hayward                       23:17.2  7:30 
     79   62  512  Winter Edberg                 10  Chequamegon                   23:23.4  7:32 
     80       682  Thaddeus Guderian              9  Northwestern                  23:37.0  7:37 
     81       822  Nathanael Payne               10  Superior                      23:44.4  7:39 
     82       700  Elijah Westerlund              9  Northwestern                  23:55.4  7:43 
     83       684  Wilson Isaksen                 9  Northwestern                  24:01.6  7:44 
     84       830  Elliot Winterscheidt           9  Superior                      24:01.7  7:45 
     85       692  Carter Olson                   9  Northwestern                  24:06.0  7:46 
     86       698  Bryant Theien                 11  Northwestern                  24:06.7  7:46 
     87       814  Nick Frane                     9  Superior                      24:08.9  7:47 
     88       691  Kaleb Moen                     9  Northwestern                  24:09.2  7:47 
     89       479  Jackson Griffin               10  Cameron                       24:14.3  7:49 
     90       431  Konnor Severson               10  Barron                        24:15.2  7:49 
     91       695  Isaac Pooler                  10  Northwestern                  24:18.5  7:50 
     92   63  435  Davis Boyd                    10  Bayfield                      24:22.8  7:51 
     93       812  Oso Fish                      10  Superior                      24:25.5  7:52 
     94   64  530  Lucas Walker                   9  Chequamegon                   24:25.6  7:52 
     95       831  Wyld Wittkopf                 11  Superior                      24:28.3  7:53 
     96       718  Colton Marker                 11  Shell Lake                    24:33.6  7:55 
     97       821  Raven Pagsisihan               9  Superior                      24:38.5  7:56 
     98       808  Nolan Bird                    11  Superior                      24:49.8  8:00 
     99       587  Wyatt Wiezorek                10  Drummond                      25:03.9  8:05 
    100       714  Chase Crosby                  10  Shell Lake                    25:14.7  8:08 
    101       429  Devon Otto                    10  Barron                        25:21.7  8:10 
    102   65  456  Drake Rademaker                9  Birchwood                     25:23.9  8:11 
    103       475  Henry Dahle                    9  Cameron                       25:34.8  8:14 
    104       631  Adam Martin                   12  Lac Courte Oreilles           25:49.0  8:19 
    105   66  455  Ethan Meyer                   12  Birchwood                     25:57.6  8:22 
    106   67  441  Maxwell Gordon                10  Bayfield                      26:01.5  8:23 
    107       389  Adrian Erickson               10  Ashland                       26:05.4  8:24 
    108   68 4932  Joshua Gross                  10  McKracken (KY)                26:14.0  8:27 
    109       629  Sam Bisonette                 12  Lac Courte Oreilles           26:26.3  8:31 
    110       660  Candyn Voight                  9  Ladysmith                     26:27.0  8:31 
    111       687  Noah Krieg-Romig              11  Northwestern                  26:30.1  8:32 
    112       819  Keagan Lundberg                9  Superior                      26:49.9  8:39 
    113       428  Thorfin Moe                    9  Barron                        26:56.3  8:41 
    114       688  Hudson Landwehr               10  Northwestern                  27:05.9  8:44 
    115       696  Paul Raunio                   12  Northwestern                  27:06.0  8:44 
    116       392  Noah Kostac                   11  Ashland                       27:31.6  8:52 
    117       584  Cameron McKinney              10  Drummond                      27:54.1  8:59 
    118       677  Connor Anderson                9  Northwestern                  27:54.2  8:59 
    119       517  Ethan Humphrey                 9  Chequamegon                   27:56.7  9:00 
    120   69  457  Landon Ragsdale                9  Birchwood                     27:59.6  9:01 
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    121       815  Micah Gunderson                9  Superior                      28:31.9  9:11 
    122       723  Nathan Whitmore               10  Shell Lake                    28:40.6  9:14 
    123       832  Hugo Wittkoph                 10  Superior                      28:46.6  9:16 
    124       853  Erik Maki                      9  Washburn                      29:42.5  9:34 
    125       513  Harrison Graceffa             10  Chequamegon                   30:26.5  9:48 
    126       810  Grady Conlan                  10  Superior                      30:33.9  9:51 
    127       430  Aidan Rick                     9  Barron                        31:11.8 10:03 
    128       527  Antonio Poetzl                10  Chequamegon                   32:24.3 10:26 
    129   70  541  Tyson Keller                  11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           32:39.7 10:31 
    130   71  540  Owen Hamholm                  11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           32:40.0 10:31 
    131   72  545  Jack Myers                    11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           32:40.1 10:31 
    132   73  543  Bret Kramer                    9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           32:40.1 10:31 
    133   74  547  Jude Poppe                     9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           32:40.1 10:31 
    134   75  546  Noah Nelson                   10  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           32:40.2 10:31 
    135   76  549  Nathan Skoug                  11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           32:40.2 10:31 
    136       539  Chandler Beers                 9  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           32:40.3 10:31 
    137       542  Alec Kramer                   12  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           32:40.3 10:31 
    138   77  780  Zachary Jahnke                11  Spooner                       32:40.3 10:31 
    139       697  Michael Shamla                 9  Northwestern                  33:58.1 10:56 
    140       828  Logan Thomas                   9  Superior                      34:31.2 11:07 
    141       825  Gavin See                      9  Superior                      34:39.8 11:10 
    142       827  Jackson Strand                10  Superior                      35:00.1 11:16 
    143       826  Titus Skaggs                   9  Superior                      36:39.0 11:48 
    144       813  Joseph Flint                   9  Superior                      37:48.6 12:11 
    145       612  Gus Gregory                    9  Hayward                       39:23.3 12:41 
    146       701  Hallby Williams                9  Northwestern                  41:55.8 13:30 
    147       630  Noodin Gauthier                9  Lac Courte Oreilles           42:01.2 13:32 
    148       724  Owen Williamson                9  Shell Lake                    42:45.0 13:46 
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       1.    44  Hayward                                     (19:05.7  95:28.5 1:42.8)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Ben Laird                 11 18:14.8
       2      4  Evan Mcconnell            11 18:31.4
       3      9  Hael Dums                  9 19:15.0
       4     11  Aiden Susedik             12 19:29.7
       5     18  Austin Ewert              10 19:57.6
       6   ( 21) Seth Becker               12 20:16.7
       7   ( 28) Christian Larson           9 20:40.9

       2.   106  Cameron                                     (20:13.5  101:07.5 1:23.9)
     =====================================================
       1     13  Preston Eldred            10 19:36.6
       2     17  Jaden Reed                 9 19:55.0
       3     20  Chase Hauck               11 20:14.1
       4     23  Hayden Hince              12 20:21.3
       5     33  Carter Cherney            11 21:00.5
       6   ( 36) Channing Erickson          9 21:08.3
       7   ( 42) Trey Zimmerman            11 21:26.2

       3.   114  Ashland                                     (20:09.4  100:46.7 3:08.7)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Dylan Blancarte           10 18:43.0
       2      7  Deryck Parduhn            12 18:56.7
       3     24  Milo Gomez                10 20:22.0
       4     30  Dylan Anderson            12 20:53.3
       5     48  Sam Marita                 9 21:51.7
       6   ( 59) Ethan Mondry              10 22:59.0
       7   ( 61) Ben Snyder                12 23:12.6

       4.   127  Northwestern                                (20:19.1  101:35.5 3:21.6)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Morgan Martens            11 18:02.2
       2     22  Lawson Burkhart           12 20:18.2
       3     29  Hunter Fredrickson        10 20:47.1
       4     35  Oscar Danz                11 21:04.2
       5     40  Payton Orme               10 21:23.8
       6   ( 46) Michael Jarman            11 21:47.8
       7   ( 47) Cavin Thompson            10 21:49.9

       5.   137  Spooner                                     (20:31.5  102:37.2 4:41.2)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Luke Popp                 12 18:20.5
       2     15  Zach Fleishauer           10 19:46.4
       3     16  Theo Kohl                  9 19:51.3
       4     43  Levi Thornley             11 21:37.3
       5     60  Reid Hagen                 9 23:01.7
       6   ( 77) Zachary Jahnke            11 32:40.3

       6.   145  Shell Lake                                  (20:36.0  102:59.8 2:26.1)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Dalton Anderson           11 18:58.7
       2     19  Lucas Jacobson            12 20:02.2
       3     38  Obediah Weideman          10 21:16.3
       4     39  Spencer Palmer            10 21:17.8
       5     41  Nolan Miller              12 21:24.8
       6   ( 45) Cullen Jacobson            9 21:47.6
       7   ( 50) Dylan Christel             9 21:55.8
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       7.   172  McKracken (KY)                              (21:35.0  107:54.9 7:30.0)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Corbin Knight             12 18:44.0
       2     27  Jet Palmer                11 20:40.5
       3     34  Cameron Shelby            10 21:00.5
       4     37  Logan Streckinrider       12 21:15.9
       5     68  Joshua Gross              10 26:14.0

       8.   174  Chequamegon                                 (21:14.5  106:12.1 3:18.1)
     =====================================================
       1     12  Robert Schienebeck        12 19:34.2
       2     25  Jayden Oscar              11 20:26.0
       3     26  Cooper Michalski          10 20:36.8
       4     55  Austin Hoffman            11 22:42.8
       5     56  Zachery Roberts            9 22:52.3
       6   ( 62) Winter Edberg             10 23:23.4
       7   ( 64) Lucas Walker               9 24:25.6

       9.   183  Superior                                    (21:07.6  105:37.6 2:59.6)
     =====================================================
       1     10  Julian Marynik            12 19:26.7
       2     14  Jaden Karren              12 19:37.0
       3     52  Robert Wilson              9 22:03.5
       4     53  Isaiah Jordan             10 22:04.1
       5     54  Max Carey                 10 22:26.3
       6   ( 57) Milo Peterson             10 22:54.9
       7   ( 58) Brendan Farrell           10 22:58.1

      10.   263  Birchwood                                   (24:14.7  121:13.3 7:05.3)
     =====================================================
       1     31  Gavin Stanley             12 20:54.3
       2     32  Gunnar Corry               9 20:57.9
       3     65  Drake Rademaker            9 25:23.9
       4     66  Ethan Meyer               12 25:57.6
       5     69  Landon Ragsdale            9 27:59.6

      11.   274  Bayfield                                    (23:12.2  116:00.6 4:16.8)
     =====================================================
       1     44  Quintin Bresette          11 21:44.7
       2     49  Dashon Tourdot            11 21:52.6
       3     51  Remy Cadotte              11 21:59.0
       4     63  Davis Boyd                10 24:22.8
       5     67  Maxwell Gordon            10 26:01.5

      12.   360  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser                         (32:40.0  163:20.0 0:00.4)
     =====================================================
       1     70  Tyson Keller              11 32:39.7
       2     71  Owen Hamholm              11 32:40.0
       3     72  Jack Myers                11 32:40.1
       4     73  Bret Kramer                9 32:40.1
       5     74  Jude Poppe                 9 32:40.1
       6   ( 75) Noah Nelson               10 32:40.2
       7   ( 76) Nathan Skoug              11 32:40.2
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  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  620  Jack McCallum             8  Hayward                             10:43.4  7:09 
      2    2  510  Bennett Brunell           6  Chequamegon                         11:08.1  7:26 
      3    3  758  Asher Trudell             7  Shell Lake Middle School            11:11.5  7:28 
      4    4  580  Nolan Hecimovich          7  Drummond                            11:19.7  7:34 
      5    5  661  Kaden White               8  Ladysmith                           11:33.3  7:43 
      6       452  Finn Corry                6  Birchwood                           11:49.7  7:54 
      7    6  515  Matt Hirtreiter           8  Chequamegon                         11:50.7  7:54 
      8    7  413  Noah Levings              8  Ashland Middle School               11:54.0  7:56 
      9    8  777  Cade Hamilton             6  Spooner                             11:54.9  7:57 
     10    9  518  Bently Jorgenson          8  Chequamegon                         11:59.7  8:00 
     11   10  755  Ben Stouffer              7  Shell Lake Middle School            12:02.1  8:02 
     12   11  585  Preston Mika              7  Drummond                            12:03.1  8:03 
     13   12  583  Rory Krueger              8  Drummond                            12:10.3  8:07 
     14   13  784  Miles Temple              8  Spooner                             12:13.7  8:10 
     15   14  586  Tristan Scully            7  Drummond                            12:15.4  8:11 
     16   15  449  Lionel Vang               7  Bayfield                            12:17.5  8:12 
     17   16  775  Trenton Gullickson        8  Spooner                             12:31.2  8:21 
     18   17  622  Thompson Sheehan          6  Hayward                             12:35.4  8:24 
     19   18  617  Brodie Lamoureaux         6  Hayward                             12:36.0  8:24 
     20   19  627  Jackson Wolf              6  Hayward                             12:51.7  8:35 
     21   20  575  Parker Wohlk              6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              12:52.0  8:35 
     22   21  509  Hunter Barlyski           6  Chequamegon                         13:06.5  8:45 
     23   22  581  Max Jaeger                7  Drummond                            13:09.5  8:47 
     24   23  414  Everett Mondry            6  Ashland Middle School               13:12.3  8:49 
     25   24  753  Chase Kidder              9  Shell Lake Middle School            13:20.9  8:54 
     26   25  778  Andrew Hazel              7  Spooner                             13:24.6  8:57 
     27   26  615  Noah Laakson              6  Hayward                             13:36.3  9:05 
     28   27  523  Easton Lemke              6  Chequamegon                         13:40.6  9:08 
     29   28  655  Lukas Mikunda             7  Ladysmith                           13:45.8  9:11 
     30   29  573  Xander Rihn               8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              14:00.4  9:21 
     31   30  417  Miles Westman             6  Ashland Middle School               14:08.5  9:26 
     32   31  662  David Woelfer             6  Ladysmith                           14:08.7  9:26 
     33       850  Miles Hunter              7  Washburn                            14:08.8  9:26 
     34   32  418  Oliver Westman            8  Ashland Middle School               14:11.3  9:28 
     35   33  752  Canaan Hershey            5  Shell Lake Middle School            14:14.3  9:30 
     36   34  571  Jackson Poznikowich       7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              14:17.2  9:32 
     37   35  782  Cole Meyer                6  Spooner                             14:36.8  9:45 
     38   36  519  Clayton Jorgenson         5  Chequamegon                         14:41.8  9:48 
     39   37  572  Cole Richert              7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              14:53.1  9:56 
     40   38  756  Damon Stouffer            6  Shell Lake Middle School            14:54.7  9:57 
     41       846  Prescott Bell             8  Washburn                            15:00.2 10:01 
     42       849  Sam Cablk                 8  Washburn                            15:04.2 10:03 
     43   39  416  Jack Werhanowicz          6  Ashland Middle School               15:14.8 10:10 
     44   40  619  Mitchel Martin            7  Hayward                             15:18.1 10:13 
     45   41  654  Ezra Gago                 6  Ladysmith                           15:56.9 10:38 
     46   42  436  Jaxin Bresette            6  Bayfield                            16:08.3 10:46 
     47   43  754  Channing Linton           7  Shell Lake Middle School            16:18.5 10:53 
     48   44  443  David Goslin              6  Bayfield                            16:26.6 10:58 
     49   45  750  Ethan Christel            6  Shell Lake Middle School            16:54.6 11:17 
     50   46  613  Ryker Harris              6  Hayward                             16:56.2 11:18 
     51       607  Brayden Clapero           6  Hayward                             17:06.9 11:25 
     52   47  522  Victor Larios             6  Chequamegon                         17:20.5 11:34 
     53   48  442  Zaiden Gordon             7  Bayfield                            17:36.1 11:45 
     54   49  415  Declan Stanley            7  Ashland Middle School               17:41.1 11:48 
     55       521  Ethan Hartrighter         5  Chequamegon                         17:41.7 11:48 
     56   50  411  Edward Hall               7  Ashland Middle School               17:52.7 11:56 
     57   51  569  Payton Miller             8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              17:56.7 11:58 
     58   52  651  Brent Bernard             6  Ladysmith                           18:29.6 12:20 
     59       623  Ahaziah Shimko            6  Hayward                             19:11.8 12:48 
     60   53  438  Jayden Butterfield        7  Bayfield                            19:35.4 13:04 
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
     61   54  652  Connor Eakin              5  Ladysmith                           19:39.4 13:07 
     62       634  Madawson Topping Thompso  7  Lac Courte Oreilles                 20:39.6 13:47 
     63   55  657  Laine Scherzer            5  Ladysmith                           20:51.6 13:55 
     64   56  574  Owen Thomson              6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              21:52.7 14:36 
     65       751  Oliver Hanson             5  Shell Lake Middle School            21:56.1 14:38 
     66       749  Kirk Bryan                7  Shell Lake Middle School            24:06.5 16:05 
     67       759  Rees Whitmore             7  Shell Lake Middle School            24:06.6 16:05 
     68   57  566  Edward Knepper            7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              27:02.2 18:02 
     69       757  Nolan Tripp               5  Shell Lake Middle School            27:33.4 18:23 
     70       568  Blake Kraczek             6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              29:08.1 19:26 
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    63  Drummond                                    (12:11.6  60:58.0 1:49.8)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Nolan Hecimovich           7 11:19.7
       2     11  Preston Mika               7 12:03.1
       3     12  Rory Krueger               8 12:10.3
       4     14  Tristan Scully             7 12:15.4
       5     22  Max Jaeger                 7 13:09.5

       2.    65  Chequamegon                                 (12:21.2  61:45.6 2:32.5)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Bennett Brunell            6 11:08.1
       2      6  Matt Hirtreiter            8 11:50.7
       3      9  Bently Jorgenson           8 11:59.7
       4     21  Hunter Barlyski            6 13:06.5
       5     27  Easton Lemke               6 13:40.6
       6   ( 36) Clayton Jorgenson          5 14:41.8
       7   ( 47) Victor Larios              6 17:20.5

       3.    81  Hayward                                     (12:28.6  62:22.8 2:52.9)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Jack McCallum              8 10:43.4
       2     17  Thompson Sheehan           6 12:35.4
       3     18  Brodie Lamoureaux          6 12:36.0
       4     19  Jackson Wolf               6 12:51.7
       5     26  Noah Laakson               6 13:36.3
       6   ( 40) Mitchel Martin             7 15:18.1
       7   ( 46) Ryker Harris               6 16:56.2

       4.    97  Spooner                                     (12:56.3  64:41.2 2:41.9)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Cade Hamilton              6 11:54.9
       2     13  Miles Temple               8 12:13.7
       3     16  Trenton Gullickson         8 12:31.2
       4     25  Andrew Hazel               7 13:24.6
       5     35  Cole Meyer                 6 14:36.8

       5.   108  Shell Lake Middle School                    (13:08.7  65:43.5 3:43.2)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Asher Trudell              7 11:11.5
       2     10  Ben Stouffer               7 12:02.1
       3     24  Chase Kidder               9 13:20.9
       4     33  Canaan Hershey             5 14:14.3
       5     38  Damon Stouffer             6 14:54.7
       6   ( 43) Channing Linton            7 16:18.5
       7   ( 45) Ethan Christel             6 16:54.6

       6.   131  Ashland Middle School                       (13:44.2  68:40.9 3:20.8)
     =====================================================
       1      7  Noah Levings               8 11:54.0
       2     23  Everett Mondry             6 13:12.3
       3     30  Miles Westman              6 14:08.5
       4     32  Oliver Westman             8 14:11.3
       5     39  Jack Werhanowicz           6 15:14.8
       6   ( 49) Declan Stanley             7 17:41.1
       7   ( 50) Edward Hall                7 17:52.7
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   157  Ladysmith                                   (14:46.9  73:54.3 6:56.3)
     =====================================================
       1      5  Kaden White                8 11:33.3
       2     28  Lukas Mikunda              7 13:45.8
       3     31  David Woelfer              6 14:08.7
       4     41  Ezra Gago                  6 15:56.9
       5     52  Brent Bernard              6 18:29.6
       6   ( 54) Connor Eakin               5 19:39.4
       7   ( 55) Laine Scherzer             5 20:51.6

       8.   171  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS                      (14:47.9  73:59.4 5:04.7)
     =====================================================
       1     20  Parker Wohlk               6 12:52.0
       2     29  Xander Rihn                8 14:00.4
       3     34  Jackson Poznikowich        7 14:17.2
       4     37  Cole Richert               7 14:53.1
       5     51  Payton Miller              8 17:56.7
       6   ( 56) Owen Thomson               6 21:52.7
       7   ( 57) Edward Knepper             7 27:02.2

       9.   202  Bayfield                                    (16:24.8  82:03.9 7:17.9)
     =====================================================
       1     15  Lionel Vang                7 12:17.5
       2     42  Jaxin Bresette             6 16:08.3
       3     44  David Goslin               6 16:26.6
       4     48  Zaiden Gordon              7 17:36.1
       5     53  Jayden Butterfield         7 19:35.4


